Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 630mm, length - 830mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 4mm, sides - 5mm, - another type of brackets(surcharge)
- blade: 400HB 110x12mm,
- strengthening: ribs as standard or reinforcing plate
- standard brackets: for mini loaders.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) EUR / net
 SSB090 0,90 95 / 135 0,24 475,00 €
 SSB110 1,10 145 0,29 500,00 €
 SSB120 1,20 155 0,32 525,00 €
 SSB140 1,40 165 0,37 550,00 €
 SSB150 1,50 170 0,40 575,00 €
 SSB160 1,60 180 0,43 600,00 €
SSB180 1,80 190 0,46 625,00 €
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 700mm, length - 680mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 4mm, sides - 6mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- blade: 400HB 110x16mm -3 pieces
- opening height: 700mm,
- standard brackets: for mini loaders.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) Number of tines EUR / net
 S41BL090 0,90 200 0,22 4 1 225,00 €
 S41BL110 1,10 210 0,24 5 1 300,00 €
 S41BL130 1,30 220 0,26 6 1 375,00 €
 S41BL140 1,40 230 0,28 6 1 450,00 €
 S41BL150 1,50 240 0,30 7 1 525,00 €
 S41BL160 1,60 250 0,32 7 1 600,00 €
S41BL180 1,80 260 0,34 8 1 675,00 €
    MINILOADER
    Standard bucket
    4 in 1 bucket LIGHT
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 730mm, length - 880mm, Optional:
- tine length and type: upper - 400mm, lower - 810mm, - check valve 58€
upper tines cutted 12mm,lower tines forged, - upper tines forged (surcharge)
- opening height: 1030mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- standard brackets: for mini loaders.
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 0,9m - 1,2m - 1 hydraulic cylinder, 1,4m - 1,5m - 2 hydraulic cylinders,
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) Number of tines* EUR / net
 SFWG090 0,90 155 0,36 4 / 5 800,00 €
 SFWG110 1,10 170 0,44 5 / 6 900,00 €
 SFWG120 1,20 195 0,48 6 / 7 997,50 €
 SFWG140 1,40 210 0,56 7 / 8 1 100,00 €
 SFWG150 1,50 220 0,60 7 / 8 1 225,00 €
* for tines upper / lower
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 690mm, length - 820mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 10mm, - check valve 58€
- blade: 400HB 110x12mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- tine length and type: 600mm, forged tine,
- opening height: 960mm,
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 0,9m - 1,2m - 1 hydraulic cylinder, 1,4m - 1,5m - 2 hydraulic cylinders,
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) Number of tines EUR / net
 SBWG090 0,90 150 0,32 4 725,00 €
 SBWG110 1,10 180 0,40 5 825,00 €
 SBWG120 1,20 195 0,43 6 925,00 €
 SBWG140 1,40 230 0,50 7 1 050,00 €
 SBWG150 1,50 245 0,54 7 1 175,00 €
    MINILOADER
     Fork with gripper
    Bucket with gripper
Product details:
- side dimensions: height - 910mm, length - 1000mm, Optional:
- steel plate thickness: cover - 5mm, sides - 10mm, - check valve 58€
- blade: 400HB 110x12mm, - another type of brackets (surcharge)
- tine length and type: 820mm, tines cutted 15mm,
- opening height: 1290mm,
- numbers of hydraulic cylinders: 2
- standard brackets: for mini loaders.
Index Width (m) Weight (kg) Volume (m3) Number of tines EUR / net
 SBGB090 0,90 250 0,36 3 1 125,00 €
 SBGB110 1,10 280 0,44 4 1 200,00 €
 SBGB120 1,20 295 0,48 4 1 275,00 €
 SBGB140 1,40 325 0,56 4 1 350,00 €
 SBGB150 1,50 340 0,60 5 1 425,00 €
    Bucket with grab
    MINILOADER